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Pilot 
# PCNT

RND1

DUR SPD

RND2

DUR SPD

RND3

DUR SPD
Plty

1 川村 周司, Kawamura S G.W. 1 2 6824.5 100.00 6824.5 1000.0 900.0 1000.0 980.0 1000.0 1000.0 944.5

2 小洞 進, Kodou S シーガル 2 9 6810.3 99.79 6810.3 1000.0 1000.0 908.2 1000.0 1000.0 980.0 922.1

3 児山 修造, Koyama S シーガル 2 8 6635.4 97.23 6635.4 1000.0 1000.0 807.2 991.4 1000.0 942.9 893.9

4 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 粉河 6 25 6589.2 96.55 6589.2 1000.0 1000.0 845.3 1000.0 941.2 913.5 889.2

5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N G.W. 1 6 6457.3 94.62 6457.3 904.2 857.1 928.3 789.8 1000.0 977.9 1000.0

6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 14 6429.8 94.22 6429.8 968.1 909.1 986.2 998.6 823.5 819.6 924.7

7 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y シーガル 2 12 6406.5 93.88 6406.5 829.8 857.1 947.7 855.7 1000.0 995.6 920.6

8 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y G.W. 1 1 6383.7 93.54 6383.7 1000.0 888.9 838.3 899.7 894.7 961.4 900.7

9 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 鳴瀬 7 29 6329.7 92.75 6329.7 990.0 1000.0 869.2 994.3 736.8 920.9 818.5

10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 上里 5 23 6194.4 90.77 6194.4 1000.0 869.6 836.2 975.6 863.6 740.4 909.0

11 森上 智, Morigami S 粉河 6 26 6071.5 88.97 6071.5 922.7 888.9 757.5 1000.0 863.6 863.6 775.2

12 浅野 康治, Asano K G.W. 1 3 6063.3 88.85 6063.3 918.2 777.8 874.9 895.4 750.0 947.8 899.2

13 大高 均, Ootaka H G.W. 1 4 6030.8 88.37 6030.8 844.1 1000.0 692.0 1000.0 736.8 936.1 821.8

14 清水 誠, Shimizu M 粉河 6 27 6008.2 88.04 6008.2 917.3 857.1 776.3 904.0 823.5 909.0 821.0

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 鳴瀬 7 30 6004.6 87.99 6004.6 797.7 1000.0 788.7 922.6 1000.0 700.5 795.1

16 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 上里 5 21 5998.4 87.90 5998.4 777.6 952.4 868.3 968.5 789.5 701.8 940.3

17 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H G.W. 1 5 5990.9 87.79 5990.9 824.0 800.0 823.1 914.6 941.2 854.7 833.3

18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 九州 4 18 5897.5 86.42 5897.5 757.1 826.1 809.9 1000.0 882.4 859.9 762.1

19 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 13 5877.2 86.12 5877.2 681.0 1000.0 840.3 971.3 818.2 717.9 848.5

20 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 上里 5 24 5868.6 85.99 5868.6 686.7 1000.0 825.8 964.2 631.6 884.6 875.7

21 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 鳴瀬 7 31 5835.2 85.50 5835.2 925.6 1000.0 794.6 784.7 722.2 813.3 794.8

22 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 鳴瀬 7 32 5749.6 84.25 5749.6 998.6 555.6 727.7 1000.0 882.4 833.5 751.8

23 庄司 誠, Shouji M 鳴瀬 7 33 5676.9 83.18 5676.9 793.9 840.0 790.2 844.1 894.7 830.8 683.2

24 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 九州 4 17 5646.2 82.73 5646.2 860.8 Pnty300
600.0 803.8 1000.0 1000.0 726.8 954.8 300

25 辻 啓一, Tsuji K ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 15 5592.3 81.94 5592.3 868.0 1000.0 819.5 Pnty300
935.0 944.4 751.1 Pnty300

874.3 600

26 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 上里 5 20 5398.4 79.10 5398.4 Pnty300
671.9 960.0 617.7 943.1 647.1 972.2 886.4 300

27 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 粉河 6 28 5388.2 78.95 5388.2 958.5 760.0 684.3 562.7 833.3 864.4 725.0
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28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 鳴瀬 7 34 5379.0 78.82 5379.0 760.3 Pnty300
1000.0 707.6 644.7 941.2 832.3 792.9 300

29 鳥居 博, Torii H シーガル 2 11 5340.6 78.26 5340.6 899.1 782.6 682.9 552.5 1000.0 752.4 671.1

30 道山 重夫, Michiyama S ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 3 16 5292.6 77.55 5292.6 793.4 956.5 564.8 878.3 470.6 876.9 752.1

31 稲葉 始, Inaba H シーガル 2 7 5275.7 77.31 5275.7 985.7 700.0 610.9 606.0 875.0 761.2 736.9

32 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 上里 5 22 5049.0 73.98 5049.0 877.0 1000.0 0.0 788.1 666.7 866.1 851.1

33 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 九州 4 19 2724.9 39.93 2724.9 8.7 0.0 0.0 756.1 578.9 846.7 Pnty300
834.5 300
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 1
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 9 9:49 100 1000.00 25 1000.0 0:18.95 908.20 2908.2 100.00 0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 2 9:59 100 1000.00 18 900.0 0:17.21 1000.00 2900.0 99.72 0

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 9:32 95 968.10 10 909.1 0:17.45 986.20 2863.4 98.46 0

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 29 10:03 95 990.00 23 1000.0 0:19.80 869.20 2859.2 98.32 0

5 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 25 10:01 100 1000.00 18 1000.0 0:20.36 845.30 2845.3 97.84 0

6 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 8 10:03 100 1000.00 11 1000.0 0:21.32 807.20 2807.2 96.53 0

7 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 1 8:54 100 1000.00 16 888.9 0:20.53 838.30 2727.2 93.78 0

8 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 31 9:22 85 925.60 20 1000.0 0:21.66 794.60 2720.2 93.54 0

9 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 23 9:59 100 1000.00 20 869.6 0:20.58 836.20 2705.8 93.04 0

10 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 6 8:43 100 904.20 18 857.1 0:18.54 928.30 2689.6 92.48 0

11 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 8:40 85 868.00 21 1000.0 0:21.00 819.50 2687.5 92.41 0

12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 12 8:10 90 829.80 18 857.1 0:18.16 947.70 2634.6 90.59 0

13 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 21 7:32 90 777.60 20 952.4 0:19.82 868.30 2598.3 89.34 0

14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 30 7:46 90 797.70 20 1000.0 0:21.82 788.70 2586.4 88.93 0

15 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 3 9:00 100 918.20 14 777.8 0:19.67 874.90 2570.9 88.40 0

16 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 26 9:15 90 922.70 16 888.9 0:22.72 757.50 2569.1 88.34 0

17 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 27 8:52 100 917.30 18 857.1 0:22.17 776.30 2550.7 87.71 0

18 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 4 8:10 100 844.10 20 1000.0 0:24.87 692.00 2536.1 87.21 0

19 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 6:16 100 681.00 20 1000.0 0:20.48 840.30 2521.3 86.70 0

20 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 24 6:25 95 686.70 20 1000.0 0:20.84 825.80 2512.5 86.39 0

21 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 34 6:22 100 760.30 18 1000.0 0:24.32 707.60 2467.9 84.86 300

22 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 5 9:36 0 824.00 20 800.0 0:20.91 823.10 2447.1 84.14 0

23 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 33 7:57 70 793.90 21 840.0 0:21.78 790.20 2424.1 83.35 0

24 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 28 9:55 75 958.50 19 760.0 0:25.15 684.30 2402.8 82.62 0

25 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 18 6:20 100 757.10 19 826.1 0:21.25 809.90 2393.1 82.29 0

26 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 11 8:05 85 899.10 18 782.6 0:25.20 682.90 2364.6 81.31 0

27 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 6:58 85 793.40 22 956.5 0:30.47 564.80 2314.7 79.59 0

28 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 7 9:59 90 985.70 14 700.0 0:28.17 610.90 2296.6 78.97 0

29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 32 10:02 100 998.60 10 555.6 0:23.65 727.70 2281.9 78.46 0

30 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 17 8:25 95 860.80 12 600.0 0:21.41 803.80 2264.6 77.87 300

31 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 20 5:36 90 671.90 24 960.0 0:27.86 617.70 2249.6 77.35 300

32 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 22 8:38 95 877.00 11 1000.0 0:00.00 0.00 1877.0 64.54 0

33 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 19 0:06 0 8.70 0 0.0 0:00.00 0.00 8.7 0.30 0

 2
=1 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 9 9:58 100 1000.00 19 1000.0 0:18.54 980.00 2980.0 100.00 0
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 2
=1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 2 9:55 90 980.00 22 1000.0 0:18.17 1000.00 2980.0 100.00 0

3 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 8 9:58 95 991.40 19 1000.0 0:19.27 942.90 2934.3 98.47 0

4 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 25 7:21 85 1000.00 16 941.2 0:19.89 913.50 2854.7 95.80 0

5 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 12 5:26 95 855.70 17 1000.0 0:18.25 995.60 2851.3 95.68 0

6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 6 6:11 95 789.80 17 1000.0 0:18.58 977.90 2767.7 92.88 0

7 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 1 10:02 30 899.70 17 894.7 0:18.90 961.40 2755.8 92.48 0

8 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 18 10:01 100 1000.00 15 882.4 0:21.13 859.90 2742.3 92.02 0

9 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 26 10:02 100 1000.00 19 863.6 0:21.04 863.60 2727.2 91.52 0

10 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 17 8:20 90 1000.00 18 1000.0 0:25.00 726.80 2726.8 91.50 0

11 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 32 6:32 100 1000.00 15 882.4 0:21.80 833.50 2715.9 91.14 0

12 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 5 6:05 85 914.60 16 941.2 0:21.26 854.70 2710.5 90.96 0

13 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 4 9:58 100 1000.00 14 736.8 0:19.41 936.10 2672.9 89.69 0

14 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 29 10:00 95 994.30 14 736.8 0:19.73 920.90 2652.0 88.99 0

15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 10:02 100 998.60 14 823.5 0:22.17 819.60 2641.7 88.65 0

16 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 27 9:16 75 904.00 14 823.5 0:19.99 909.00 2636.5 88.47 0

17 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 7:40 0 935.00 17 944.4 0:24.19 751.10 2630.5 88.27 300

18 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 30 9:59 45 922.60 16 1000.0 0:25.94 700.50 2623.1 88.02 0

19 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 3 6:11 100 895.40 12 750.0 0:19.17 947.80 2593.2 87.02 0

20 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 23 9:56 85 975.60 19 863.6 0:24.54 740.40 2579.6 86.56 0

21 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 33 5:49 95 844.10 17 894.7 0:21.87 830.80 2569.6 86.23 0

22 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 20 6:29 75 943.10 11 647.1 0:18.69 972.20 2562.4 85.99 0

23 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 9:43 95 971.30 18 818.2 0:25.31 717.90 2507.4 84.14 0

24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 24 9:49 85 964.20 12 631.6 0:20.54 884.60 2480.4 83.23 0

25 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 21 9:51 85 968.50 15 789.5 0:25.89 701.80 2459.8 82.54 0

26 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 34 5:55 95 644.70 16 941.2 0:21.83 832.30 2418.2 81.15 0

27 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 22 6:30 75 788.10 12 666.7 0:20.98 866.10 2320.9 77.88 0

28 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 31 6:08 95 784.70 13 722.2 0:22.34 813.30 2320.2 77.86 0

29 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 11 5:26 0 552.50 17 1000.0 0:24.15 752.40 2304.9 77.35 0

30 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 28 4:22 70 562.70 15 833.3 0:21.02 864.40 2260.4 75.85 0

31 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 7 7:03 0 606.00 14 875.0 0:23.87 761.20 2242.2 75.24 0

32 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 6:02 100 878.30 8 470.6 0:20.72 876.90 2225.8 74.69 0

33 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 19 6:12 0 756.10 11 578.9 0:21.46 846.70 2181.7 73.21 0

 3
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 6 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:16.69 1000.00 1000.0 100.00 0
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 3
2 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 17 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:17.48 954.80 954.8 95.48 0

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 2 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:17.67 944.50 944.5 94.45 0

4 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 21 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:17.75 940.30 940.3 94.03 0

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.05 924.70 924.7 92.47 0

6 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 9 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.10 922.10 922.1 92.21 0

7 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 12 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.13 920.60 920.6 92.06 0

8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 23 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.36 909.00 909.0 90.90 0

9 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 1 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.53 900.70 900.7 90.07 0

10 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 3 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.56 899.20 899.2 89.92 0

11 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 8 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.67 893.90 893.9 89.39 0

12 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 25 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.77 889.20 889.2 88.92 0

13 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 20 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:18.83 886.40 886.4 88.64 0

14 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 24 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:19.06 875.70 875.7 87.57 0

15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 15 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:19.09 874.30 874.3 87.43 300

16 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 22 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:19.61 851.10 851.1 85.11 0

17 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 13 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:19.67 848.50 848.5 84.85 0

18 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 19 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.00 834.50 834.5 83.45 300

19 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 5 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.03 833.30 833.3 83.33 0

20 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 4 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.31 821.80 821.8 82.18 0

21 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 27 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.33 821.00 821.0 82.10 0

22 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 29 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.39 818.50 818.5 81.85 0

23 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 30 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.99 795.10 795.1 79.51 0

24 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 31 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:21.00 794.80 794.8 79.48 0

25 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 34 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:21.05 792.90 792.9 79.29 0

26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 26 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:21.53 775.20 775.2 77.52 0

27 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 18 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:21.90 762.10 762.1 76.21 0

28 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 16 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:22.19 752.10 752.1 75.21 0

29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 32 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:22.20 751.80 751.8 75.18 0

30 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 7 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:22.65 736.90 736.9 73.69 0

31 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 28 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:23.02 725.00 725.0 72.50 0

32 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 33 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:24.43 683.20 683.2 68.32 0

33 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 11 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:24.87 671.10 671.1 67.11 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 10:03 100 697.0 1000.0 1

2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 9:00 100 640.0 918.2 1

3 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 8:40 85 605.0 868.0 1

4 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 8:25 95 600.0 860.8 1

5 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 7:46 90 556.0 797.7 1

6 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 7:32 90 542.0 777.6 1

グループ 2
1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 9:49 100 689.0 1000.0 1

2 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:32 95 667.0 968.1 1

3 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 8:52 100 632.0 917.3 1

4 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 8:43 100 623.0 904.2 1

5 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 7:57 70 547.0 793.9 1

6 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 0:06 0 6.0 8.7 1

グループ 3
1 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 8:54 100 634.0 1000.0 1

2 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 8:05 85 570.0 899.1 1

3 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:58 85 503.0 793.4 1

4 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 6:22 100 482.0 760.3 1

5 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 6:20 100 480.0 757.1 1

6 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 5:36 90 426.0 671.9 300 1

グループ 4
1 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 9:22 85 647.0 925.6 1

3 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 8:10 100 590.0 844.1 1

4 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 8:10 90 580.0 829.8 1

5 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 6:25 95 480.0 686.7 1

6 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:16 100 476.0 681.0 1

グループ 5
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 10:02 100 698.0 998.6 1

3 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 9:15 90 645.0 922.7 1

4 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 8:38 95 613.0 877.0 1

グループ 6
1 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 10:03 95 692.0 990.0 1

3 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 9:59 90 689.0 985.7 1

4 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 9:55 75 670.0 958.5 1
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 1
グループ 6 (Cont)

5 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 9:36 0 576.0 824.0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 6:32 100 492.0 1000.0 2

2 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 6:29 75 464.0 943.1 2

3 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 7:40 0 460.0 935.0 300 2

4 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 6:05 85 450.0 914.6 2

5 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 5:26 95 421.0 855.7 2

6 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 6:12 0 372.0 756.1 2

グループ 2
1 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 8:20 90 590.0 1000.0 2

2 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 6:11 95 466.0 789.8 2

3 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 6:30 75 465.0 788.1 2

4 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 6:08 95 463.0 784.7 2

5 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 4:22 70 332.0 562.7 2

6 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 5:26 0 326.0 552.5 2

グループ 3
=1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 2

=1 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 10:02 100 698.0 1000.0 2

3 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 9:56 85 681.0 975.6 2

4 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 9:43 95 678.0 971.3 2

5 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 9:59 45 644.0 922.6 2

6 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 10:02 30 628.0 899.7 2

グループ 4
1 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 2

2 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10:02 100 698.0 998.6 2

3 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 10:00 95 695.0 994.3 2

4 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 2

5 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 9:55 90 685.0 980.0 2

6 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 9:49 85 674.0 964.2 2

グループ 5
1 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 7:21 85 526.0 1000.0 2

2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 6:11 100 471.0 895.4 2

3 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 6:02 100 462.0 878.3 2

4 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 5:49 95 444.0 844.1 2

グループ 6
1 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 2
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 2
グループ 6 (Cont)

2 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 9:51 85 676.0 968.5 2

3 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 9:16 75 631.0 904.0 2

4 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 5:55 95 450.0 644.7 2

5 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 7:03 0 423.0 606.0 2
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 1
グループ 1

1 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 18 18 1000.0 1

2 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 14 14 777.8 1

3 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 10 10 555.6 1

4 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 2 2 111.1 1

5 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 2
=1 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 20 20 1000.0 1

=1 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 20 20 1000.0 1

=1 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 20 20 1000.0 1

4 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 12 12 600.0 300 1

5 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 2 2 100.0 1

グループ 3
1 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 23 23 1000.0 1

2 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 22 22 956.5 1

3 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 20 20 869.6 1

4 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 19 19 826.1 1

5 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 18 18 782.6 1

グループ 4
1 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 21 21 1000.0 1

2 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 20 20 952.4 1

=3 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 18 18 857.1 1

=3 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 18 18 857.1 1

=3 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 18 18 857.1 1

グループ 5
=1 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 20 20 1000.0 1

=1 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 20 20 1000.0 1

3 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 18 18 900.0 1

4 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 14 14 700.0 1

5 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 500.0 1

グループ 6
1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 25 25 1000.0 1

2 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 24 24 960.0 1

3 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 21 21 840.0 1

4 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 20 20 800.0 1

5 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 19 19 760.0 1

グループ 7
1 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 18 18 1000.0 300 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

=2 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 16 16 888.9 1

=2 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 16 16 888.9 1

グループ 8
=1 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 11 11 1000.0 1

=1 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 11 11 1000.0 1

3 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 10 10 909.1 1

 2
グループ 1

1 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 19 19 1000.0 2

=2 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 14 14 736.8 2

=2 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 14 14 736.8 2

4 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 12 12 631.6 2

5 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 11 11 578.9 2

グループ 2
1 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 18 18 1000.0 2

2 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 17 17 944.4 2

3 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 15 15 833.3 2

4 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 13 13 722.2 2

5 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 12 12 666.7 2

グループ 3
1 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 17 17 1000.0 2

=2 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 15 15 882.4 2

=2 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 15 15 882.4 2

=4 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 0 0 0.0 2

=4 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 4
1 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 16 16 1000.0 2

2 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 14 14 875.0 2

3 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 12 12 750.0 2

=4 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 0 0 0.0 2

=4 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 5
1 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 17 17 1000.0 2

=2 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 16 16 941.2 2

=2 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 16 16 941.2 2

=4 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 14 14 823.5 2
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 2
グループ 5 (Cont)

=4 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 14 14 823.5 2

グループ 6
1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 17 17 1000.0 2

2 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 16 16 941.2 2

3 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 11 11 647.1 2

4 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 8 8 470.6 2

グループ 7
1 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 19 19 1000.0 2

=2 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 17 17 894.7 2

=2 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 17 17 894.7 2

4 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 15 15 789.5 2

グループ 8
1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 22 22 1000.0 2

=2 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 19 19 863.6 2

=2 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 19 19 863.6 2

4 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 18 18 818.2 2
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 1
グループ 1

1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 0:17.21 17.21 1000.0 1

2 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:17.45 17.45 986.2 1

3 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 0:18.16 18.16 947.7 1

4 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 0:18.54 18.54 928.3 1

5 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 0:18.95 18.95 908.2 1

6 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:19.67 19.67 874.9 1

7 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 0:19.80 19.80 869.2 1

8 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 0:19.82 19.82 868.3 1

9 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 0:20.36 20.36 845.3 1

10 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:20.48 20.48 840.3 1

11 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 0:20.53 20.53 838.3 1

12 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 0:20.58 20.58 836.2 1

13 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 0:20.84 20.84 825.8 1

14 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 0:20.91 20.91 823.1 1

15 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:21.00 21.00 819.5 1

16 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 0:21.25 21.25 809.9 1

17 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 0:21.32 21.32 807.2 1

18 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 0:21.41 21.41 803.8 1

19 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 0:21.66 21.66 794.6 1

20 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 0:21.78 21.78 790.2 1

21 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 0:21.82 21.82 788.7 1

22 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 0:22.17 22.17 776.3 1

23 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 0:22.72 22.72 757.5 1

24 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 0:23.65 23.65 727.7 1

25 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 0:24.32 24.32 707.6 1

26 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 0:24.87 24.87 692.0 1

27 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 0:25.15 25.15 684.3 1

28 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 0:25.20 25.20 682.9 1

29 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 0:27.86 27.86 617.7 1

30 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 0:28.17 28.17 610.9 1

31 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:30.47 30.47 564.8 1

=32 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 1

=32 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 0:18.17 18.17 1000.0 2

2 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 0:18.25 18.25 995.6 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

3 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 0:18.54 18.54 980.0 2

4 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 0:18.58 18.58 977.9 2

5 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 0:18.69 18.69 972.2 2

6 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 0:18.90 18.90 961.4 2

7 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:19.17 19.17 947.8 2

8 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 0:19.27 19.27 942.9 2

9 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 0:19.41 19.41 936.1 2

10 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 0:19.73 19.73 920.9 2

11 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 0:19.89 19.89 913.5 2

12 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 0:19.99 19.99 909.0 2

13 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 0:20.54 20.54 884.6 2

14 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:20.72 20.72 876.9 2

15 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:20.98 20.98 866.1 2

16 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 0:21.02 21.02 864.4 2

17 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 0:21.04 21.04 863.6 2

18 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 0:21.13 21.13 859.9 2

19 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 0:21.26 21.26 854.7 2

20 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 0:21.46 21.46 846.7 2

21 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 0:21.80 21.80 833.5 2

22 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 0:21.83 21.83 832.3 2

23 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 0:21.87 21.87 830.8 2

24 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:22.17 22.17 819.6 2

25 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 0:22.34 22.34 813.3 2

26 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 0:23.87 23.87 761.2 2

27 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 0:24.15 24.15 752.4 2

28 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:24.19 24.19 751.1 2

29 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 0:24.54 24.54 740.4 2

30 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 0:25.00 25.00 726.8 2

31 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:25.31 25.31 717.9 2

32 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 0:25.89 25.89 701.8 2

33 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 0:25.94 25.94 700.5 2

 3
グループ 1

1 6 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 G.W. 0:16.69 16.69 1000.0 3

2 17 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 4 九州 0:17.48 17.48 954.8 3

3 2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 G.W. 0:17.67 17.67 944.5 3

4 21 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 5 上里 0:17.75 17.75 940.3 3
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 3
グループ 1 (Cont)

5 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:18.05 18.05 924.7 3

6 9 小洞 進, Kodou S 2 シーガル 0:18.10 18.10 922.1 3

7 12 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2 シーガル 0:18.13 18.13 920.6 3

8 23 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 5 上里 0:18.36 18.36 909.0 3

9 1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 G.W. 0:18.53 18.53 900.7 3

10 3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 G.W. 0:18.56 18.56 899.2 3

11 8 児山 修造, Koyama S 2 シーガル 0:18.67 18.67 893.9 3

12 25 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 6 粉河 0:18.77 18.77 889.2 3

13 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 5 上里 0:18.83 18.83 886.4 3

14 24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 5 上里 0:19.06 19.06 875.7 3

15 15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.09 19.09 874.3 300 3

16 22 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 5 上里 0:19.61 19.61 851.1 3

17 13 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:19.67 19.67 848.5 3

18 19 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 4 九州 0:20.00 20.00 834.5 300 3

19 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 G.W. 0:20.03 20.03 833.3 3

20 4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 G.W. 0:20.31 20.31 821.8 3

21 27 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 粉河 0:20.33 20.33 821.0 3

22 29 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 鳴瀬 0:20.39 20.39 818.5 3

23 30 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 鳴瀬 0:20.99 20.99 795.1 3

24 31 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 鳴瀬 0:21.00 21.00 794.8 3

25 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 鳴瀬 0:21.05 21.05 792.9 3

26 26 森上 智, Morigami S 6 粉河 0:21.53 21.53 775.2 3

27 18 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 4 九州 0:21.90 21.90 762.1 3

28 16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 3 ｽﾃｯﾍﾟﾝ 0:22.19 22.19 752.1 3

29 32 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 鳴瀬 0:22.20 22.20 751.8 3

30 7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 2 シーガル 0:22.65 22.65 736.9 3

31 28 藤本 茂, Fujimoto S 6 粉河 0:23.02 23.02 725.0 3

32 33 庄司 誠, Shouji M 7 鳴瀬 0:24.43 24.43 683.2 3

33 11 鳥居 博, Torii H 2 シーガル 0:24.87 24.87 671.1 3
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